
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
128 
65 
25 
2 
5 

15 
52 
88 
89 
79 
6 

22 
41 
64 
38 
12 
71 
29 
23 
32 
8 

19 
44 
14 
30 
11 
11 

Class 
F3 
F1600 
F1600 
F1600 
F1600 
F1600 
F1600 
F1600 
F1600 
F1600 
F1600 
F1600 
F1600 
F1600 
F1600 
F.VEE 
F.VEE 
F1600 
F1600 
F1600 
F.VEE 
F1600 
F1600 
F.VEE 
F1600 
F.VEE 
F3 

Name 

RICARDO WORMKE 

GUI BARBOSA 

ALAN SYNTHES 

ZULINI/VINICIUS 

ALEXANDRE LOUZA 

JOÃO P. MORATO 

IGOR COSTA 

LUCAS CHIMELO 

DANIEL ALMEIDA 

GABRIEL 

EDUARDO VALE 

DINHO FERREIRA 

JOSE LUIZ 

VINICIUS WOLF 

AUGUSTO 

EDMAR 

PEDRO 

NATAN 

GUILHERME FRAGA 

VINICIUS VILELA 

KAYZER JR 

LÉLIO ASSUMPÇÃO 

PAULO SANTOS 

ADILSON 

JOSE HERCULANO 

ALESSANDRO 

Overall BestTm 
1:43.569 

1:55.068 

1:55.161 

1:55.550 

1:55.846 

1:56.334 

1:56.436 

1:56.761 

1:57.121 

1:57.324 

1:57.378 

1:58.172 

1:58.969 

2:00.166 

2:00.233 

2:00.562 

2:00.938 

2:01.564 

2:02.451 

2:03.529 

2:03.629 

2:03.941 

2:04.540 

2:07.250 

2:09.325 

2:11.544 

2:15.217 

Diff 

11.499 

11.592 

11.981 

12.277 

12.765 

12.867 

13.192 

13.552 

13.755 

13.809 

14.603 

15.400 

16.597 

16.664 

16.993 

17.369 

17.995 

18.882 

19.960 

20.060 

20.372 

20.971 

23.681 

25.756 

27.975 

31.648 

Gap 

11.499 
0.093 
0.389 
0.296 
0.488 
0.102 
0.325 
0.360 
0.203 
0.054 
0.794 
0.797 
1.197 
0.067 
0.329 
0.376 
0.626 
0.887 
1.078 
0.100 
0.312 
0.599 
2.710 
2.075 
2.219 
3.673 

In Session 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
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Orbits 
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GP SP1000 MILHAS CHEVROLET ABSOLUTA 2025 
FORMULA 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


